

W.E. Dance for a Change Fundraiser Booklet Ad Form

WE Dance for a Change is this year's Women Empowered International's signature fundraising event. Based on the popular hit TV show Come Dance with Me, WE Dance for a Change will feature young dancers and their inspirational adult partners performing international dances and competing against one another for judges' points and/or audience votes. However, a different dynamic is that WE Dance for a Change contestants are amateurs who love to hit the dance floor and have fun.

This year's contestants will represent different Women Empowered International programs. So, you can expect plenty of fun as they share their reason for participating in this invigorating event.

Program Advertisement Sizes

- Full Page Ad 6 x 9 \$1,000
- Half Page Ad 6 x 4.5 \$500
- Quarter Page Ad 6 x 2.25 \$250

If you would like to place an ad in our program, please indicate your ad size and complete the questionnaire on the next page.

ADVERTISEMENT SUBMISSION DUE BY: Ad information must be submitted no later than 5 p.m. on November 20, 2023.

PAYMENT: Submit payment via PayPal using the following link: <u>https://paypal.me/wenextkenya2020?country.x=US&locale.x=en_US</u>

> 3959 Welsh Road Suite 170 Willow Grove, PA 19090 <u>Women Empowered Website</u> <u>Contact Email Address</u>



W.E. Dance for a Change Fundraiser Booklet Ad Form

Person or Business Name:
Contact Email:
Contact Number:
Contact Person:
Advertisement Language:
If desired, send a high-resolution picture with the completed form to tbrowning@womenempoweredinternational.org

Type Name _____ Date _____

3959 Welsh Road Suite 170 Willow Grove, PA 19090 <u>Women Empowered Website</u> <u>Contact Email Address</u>